
Corn Soup $ 10

STARTERS

Mushroom Soup $ 10

Pasta with Meatballs $ 29

SIDE ORDERS

FRENCH FRIES

MAC & CHEESE

MASH POTATOES W/ GRAVY

ONION RINGS

COLESLAW

LOADED FRIES

ADD PATTY
Grilled Onions, cheese,
Maggie Sauce DESSERTS

CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE

FRIED OREOS

BAKLAVA

RICE PUDDING

$2.99

$2.99

$4.00

$4.00

BEVERAGES

ICED TEA

LEMONADE

SOFT DRINKS

BOTTLED WATER

MILK SHAKES

$2.95

$2.95

$2.50 

$1.95

$3.50

Coke/Diet Coke/Sprite

Vanilla, Chocolate,
Strawberry

1203 Grand Av 
Baldwin NY 11510

516-279-6919 11 A.M- 10 P.M

$2.95

$3.95

$3.95

$3.95

$1.99

$4.25

$5.85

Credit Card Accepted With $10
Minimum Purchase 


