

## SIDE ORDERS

FRENCH FRIES	\$2.95
MAC & CHEESE	\$3.95
MASH POTATOES W/ GRAVY	\$3.95
ONION RINGS	\$3.95
COLESLAW	\$1.99
LOADED FRIES	\$4.25
ADD PATTY Grilled Onions, cheese, Maggie Sauce	\$5.85



1203 Grand Av Baldwin NY 11510



## **DESSERTS**

CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE	\$2.99
FRIED OREOS	\$2.99
BAKLAVA	\$4.00
RICE PUDDING	\$4.00

Credit Card Accepted With \$10
Minimum Purchase



516-279-6919

## BEVERAGES

ICED TEA	\$2.95
LEMONADE	\$2.95
SOFT DRINKS	\$2.50
Coke/Diet Coke/Sprite	
BOTTLED WATER	\$1.95
MILK SHAKES Vanilla, Chocolate, Strawberry	\$3.50





11 A.M- 10 P.M